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COB LED SS SPOT FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:

SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA - 2.2 INCH 
OUTER DIA - 3.5 INCH

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREELED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

10 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/RGB/ RED/ BLUE/ GREENCOLOUR :

IP 67PROTECTION CLASS :

PRICE :

SV038

SINGLE COLOUR – 1700
RGB - 1900



MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA - 2.2 INCH 
OUTER DIA - 3.5 INCH

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

WATTAGE :

MOUNTING :

BEAM ANGLE :

WIRE :

COLOUR :

PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
                                

                                 

PRICE :
1650
1900

1500
1700

3 WATT

SV039

3 WATT / 9 WATT

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEM

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREEN

IP 68

9 WATT

SS SPOT FOUNTAIN LIGHT



SS SPOT FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA – 85 MM  /  OUTER DIA – 110 MM
LENGTH STEP 1- 110 MM / LENGTH STEP 2 – 85MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

6 WATT / 18 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR               RGB
6 WATT                                    

18 WATT                                   

PRICE :
2450
27502550

2250

SV040



SS SPOT FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA – 85 MM  /  OUTER DIA – 140 MM
LENGTH STEP 1- 110 MM / LENGTH STEP 2 – 85MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

9 WATT / 27 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR              RGB
9 WATT                                    

27 WATT                                   

PRICE :

2950
27502450

2650

SV041



SS SPOT FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIMENSION :

LENS :

LED CHIP : 

WARRANTY :

WATTAGE :

MOUNTING :

BEAM ANGLE :

WIRE :

COLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR              RGB
                                 
                                 

PRICE :
2900
3300

2700
3100

12 WATT

SV042

BACK DIA – 85 MM / OUTER DIA – 140 MM
LENGTH STEP 1- 110 MM / LENGTH STEP 2 – 85MM

PC GLASS

CREE / EDISON

2 YEARS OF WARRANTY

12 WATT / 36 WATT

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEM

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREEN

36 WATT



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316/ ALUMINIUM  (FLATE MODEL)BODY :

DIA – 3”
THICKNESS – 22 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

POWER LED EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

3 WATT / 9 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR              RGB
3 WATT                                                                      
9 WATT                                     

PRICE :
1050

1450
900
1150

SV043



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316/ ALUMINIUM  (FLATE MODEL)BODY :

DIA – 4”
THICKNESS – 22 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

POWER LED EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

6 WATT / 18 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR              RGB
6 WATT                                   

18 WATT                                   

PRICE :
1580
22501750

1450

SV044



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT
MODEL NO.:

SS 304/316/ ALUMINIUM (FLATE BODY)BODY :

DIA – 5”
THICKNESS – 1”

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

POWER LED EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

9 WATT / 27 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR              RGB
9 WATT                                        

27 WATT                                   

PRICE :

2600
2150

2400
1950

SV045



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316/ ALUMINIUM (FLATE BODY)BODY :

DIA – 5”
THICKNESS – 1” 

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

POWER LED EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

12 WATT / 36 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR              RGB
12 WATT                                    
36 WATT                                    

PRICE :
2500
2950

2100
2650

SV046



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316/ ALUMINIUM (FLATE BODY)BODY :

DIA – 6”
THICKNESS – 1”

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

POWER LED EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

18 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

              RGB
18 WATT                                    

PRICE :
29502750

SINGLE COLOUR

SV047



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA - 60 MM
OUTER DIA - 85 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

3 WATT / 9 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
3 WATT                                

9 WATT         

PRICE :
1350
1550

1150
1400

SV048



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA - 110 MM
OUTER DIA - 140 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

6 WATT / 18 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
6 WATT        

18 WATT       

PRICE :

2650
21001980

2400

SV049



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA - 110 MM
OUTER DIA - 140 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

9 WATT / 27 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
9 WATT        

27 WATT       

PRICE :

3100
2700

2900
2400

SV050



SPOT FOUNTAIN STAND LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

BACK DIA - 110 MM
OUTER DIA - 140 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

12 WATT / 36 WATTWATTAGE :

STAND MOUNTED SYSTEMMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
12 WATT                               
36 WATT        

PRICE :
2900
3200

2650
2950

SV051



NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIA - 4”         THREAD – ½”
THICKNESS – 32 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

3 WATT / 9 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
3 WATT                                
9 WATT        

PRICE :
1750
2100

1600
1950

SV052



NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIA - 4”       THREAD – ½”
THICKNESS – 32 MM

DIMENSION :

PC COVERLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

4 WATT / 12 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
4 WATT                                    

12 WATT       

PRICE :
-

21502000
1750

SV053



NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIA - 4”         THREAD – ½”
THICKNESS – 32 MM 

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

5 WATT / 15 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
5 WATT                                   -

15 WATT        

PRICE :

2450
1900
2300

SV054



NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIA - 5”         THREAD – 1”
THICKNESS – 32 MM 

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

6 WATT / 18 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
6 WATT                                

18 WATT        

PRICE :

2750
2250

2500
2150

SV055



NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIA - 5”         THREAD – 1”
THICKNESS – 32 MM 

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

9 WATT / 27 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
9 WATT                                 

27 WATT        

PRICE :
2550
29502650

2350

SV056



NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS 304/316BODY :

DIA - 6”         THREAD – 1”
THICKNESS – 32 MM 

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

12 WATT / 36 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
12 WATT                                
36 WATT        

PRICE :
2800
3100

2600
2900

SV057



ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS + ALUMINIUMBODY :

OUTER – 5 INCH   CENTER HOLE – 1.5” (ADJUSTABLE) 
LENGTH – 2 INCH

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

3 WATT / 9 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
3 WATT                                   -
9 WATT         

PRICE :

2000
1650
1550

SV058



ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS + ALUMINIUMBODY :

OUTER – 5 INCH   CENTER HOLE – 1.5” (ADJUSTABLE) 
LENGTH – 2 INCH

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

6 WATT / 18 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
6 WATT                          

18 WATT                                 

PRICE :

2700
25502250

2500

SV059



ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS + ALUMINIUMBODY :

OUTER – 5 INCH     CENTER HOLE – 1.5” (ADJUSTABLE) 
LENGTH – 2 INCH

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

9 WATT / 27 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
9 WATT                                 
27 WATT                               

PRICE :

3100
28002500

2600

SV060



ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE FOUNTAIN LIGHT

MODEL NO.:
SS + ALUMINIUMBODY :

OUTER – 160 MM CENTER HOLE– 1.5” (ADJUSTABLE) 
THICKNESS – 60 MM

DIMENSION :

PC GLASSLENS :

CREE / EDISONLED CHIP : 

2 YEARS OF WARRANTYWARRANTY :

12 WATT / 36 WATTWATTAGE :

SURFACE MOUNTED SYSTEM / NOZZLE FIXEDMOUNTING :

10°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 45°,60°, 90°BEAM ANGLE :

POLY CAB (1 MTR WIRE)WIRE :

WW/CW/ RGB/RED/BLUE/GREENCOLOUR :

IP 68PROTECTION CLASS :

SINGLE COLOUR           RGB
12 WATT                               
36 WATT        

PRICE :
2800
3500

2600
2900

SV061



LED WALL WASHER LIGHT
  AVAILABLE TILL 12 FT

IP RATING - IP 65/67CODE : SV062

* 1 FT – 9 WATT SINGLE COLOUR = 1800

* 1 FT – 9 WATT RGB = 2050

* 2 FT – 18 WATT SINGLE COLOUR = 2700

* 2 FT – 18 WATT RGB = 3200

* 3 FT – 27 WATT SINGLE COLOUR = 3700

* 3 FT – 27 WATT RGB = 4400

* 4 FT – 36 WATT SINGLE COLOUR = 4100

* 4 FT – 36 WATT RGB = 4750



UMBRELLA NOZZLE / BELL NOZZLE

* 1” UMBRELLA NOZZLE = 2600

* ½” UMBRELLA NOZZLE = 1900

* ¾” UMBRELLA NOZZLE = 1650

CODE : SV063



FOAM NOZZLE

CODE : SV064

* 1” FOAM NOZZLE = 2100

* ½” FOAM NOZZLE = 1650



FINGER JET / MULTI JET NOZZLE

CODE : SV065

* 1” FINGER NOZZLE = 2600



LONG FOAM NOZZLE 

CODE : SV066

* 1” FOAM NOZZLE = 2150

* ½” FOAM NOZZLE = 2000

* ¾” FOAM NOZZLE = 1900



GEYSER JET NOZZLE  

CODE: SV067

* 1” GEYSER NOZZLE = 1850

* ½” GEYSER NOZZLE = 1700



BALL JOINT NOZZLE  

CODE : SV068

* 1” BALL JOINT = 700



 1” FOAM NOZZLE WITH 

BLACK FOAM NOZZLE WITH BALL JOINT 

BALL JOINT = 1600

CODE : SV069



TULIP NOZZLE

CODE : SV070

* 1” TULIP NOZZLE = 2500



 

FAN JET NOZZLE

CODE : SV071

* 1” FAN JET NOZZLE = 2550



REVOLVING NOZZLE/ ROTATIONAL NOZZLE

* 1” REVOLVING NOZZLE = 5200

CODE: SV072



DIAMOND NOZZLE /
FLOWER CLUSTER NOZZLE

CODE : SV073

* 1” FLOWER CLUSTER NOZZLE = 6000



CROWN NOZZLE

CODE : SV074

* 1/8 CROWN NOZZLE = 120

* 1/4 CROWN NOZZLE = 150

* 3/8 CROWN NOZZLE =250

* 1/2 CROWN NOZZLE = 200



FLOWER NOZZLE

CODE : SV075

1” FLOWER NOZZLE = 6000



WATER BLADE NOZZLE

* 1 FT = 2700
* 2 FT = 5500
* 3 FT = 8000
* 4 FT = 11000
* 5 FT = 14500
* 6 FT = 17000
* 7 FT = 19500
* 8 FT = 22500

CODE : SV076



STEP WATER BLADE NOZZLE

CODE : SV077

* 1 FT = 5000
* 2 FT = 10000
* 3 FT = 15000
* 4 FT = 20000
* 5 FT = 24000
* 6 FT = 28000
* 7 FT = 32000
* 8FT = 36000



COBRA NOZZLE

CODE : SV078

* 2 FT HEIGHT 1 FT MOUTH = 21000

* 3 FT HEIGHT 1 FT MOUTH = 28000



DOLPHIN NOZZLE CODE : SV079

* 2 FT DOLPHIN MODEL = 24000



 2 FT (SQUARE) ACRYLIC COBRA 

 2 FT (CURVE) ACRYLIC COBRA 

ACRYLIC COBRA NOZZLE

NOZZLE = 24000

NOZZLE = 25000

CODE : SV080



ACRYLIC BLADE NOZZLE CODE : SV081

* 1 FT = 9500
* 2 FT = 12500
* 3 FT = 16000
* 4 FT = 19000
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